FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION

0 800 800 Surface redbeds

800 1000 200 Anhydrite & redbed
1000 1397 397 Redbed

1397 1836 439 Anhydrite

1836 3610 1774 Anhydrite & salt
3610 4259 649 Anyydrite

4259 4283 24 Lime & dolomite
4283 4520 237 Dolomite & sand
4520 5382 862 Dolomite & lime
5382 5865 483 Dolomite

5865 6770 905 Dolomite & sand
6770 7280 510 sand & shale

7280 7720 440 Shale, sand, lime
7720 8095 375 sand & shale

8095 8560 465 Lime, sand, shale
8560 10000 1440 Lime & shale
10000 10670 670 Lime, sand, shale
10670 11853 1183 Lime & shale
11853 11929 76 Chert, lime, shale
11929 12588 659 Shale & lime
12588 © 12656 68 shale
12656 12712 56 Lime & shale
12712 12744 32 Chert, lime, shale
12744 12764 20 Lime & shale
12764 12820 56 Chert, lime, shale
12820 12824 4 Chert & lime
12824 13011 187 Chert, lime, shale
13011 13400 389 Lime & shale
13400 13452 52 ILime, sandstone, shale
13452 13579 127 Lire & shale
13579 13649 70 Shale
13649 13696 47 Lime & shale
13696 13905 209 Shale
13905 13926 21 Lime
13926 14053 127 Shale & lime

14053 14083 30 Shale



